
BOGOTA WORLD CUP 2024 (CO)
26 February - 03 March 2024
"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
MUNOZ Alexander CO 60 51 1.176 4 5 5 1
MONTOYA Arley CO 46 54 0.851 2 4 4 2
VAN GEYT Ronald NL 28 59 0.474 0 2 2 3

B
HERNANDEZ Sergio CO 60 52 1.153 4 6 3 1

DUARTE Jose Domingo CO 49 35 1.400 2 8 7 2
PARK John US 33 43 0.767 0 4 3 3

C
OCAMPO Pablo CO 60 59 1.016 4 6 5 1
ORDONEZ Fabian CO 58 60 0.966 2 8 5 2

VO Quoc US 41 57 0.719 0 5 3 3

D
LOPEZ Diego CO 60 58 1.034 3 7 4 1

CEBALLOS Jovanny US 43 53 0.811 2 5 3 2
GIRALDO Wilmer US 57 73 0.780 1 7 6 3

E
LE DEVENTEC Gregory FR 60 61 0.983 4 6 3 1
CASTRILLON Arley CO 55 66 0.833 2 6 4 2

TRENADO Luis Michel MX 10 59 0.169 0 3 1 3

F
NARANJO Andres F CO 60 76 0.789 4 5 3 1
WEISS Alexander AT 54 104 0.519 2 4 3 2
OPRYSZEK Hugo FR 28 82 0.341 0 4 3 3

G
MORENO Daniel CO 60 53 1.132 4 7 5 1
CUZZI Victor US 42 68 0.617 2 3 3 2

KOYUNCUOGLU Saadet Ipek TR 29 69 0.420 0 4 4 3

H
LIZARAZO Andres CO 60 64 0.937 4 4 4 1

JHON Jorge US 55 59 0.932 2 7 5 2
CAN Cengiz TR 26 59 0.440 0 4 3 3

I
TORRES Julian CO 60 51 1.176 4 5 4 1
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 57 66 0.863 2 5 4 2

MAVRIDOGLOU Litsa GR 30 65 0.461 0 4 2 3

J
AVEIGA Luis EC 60 52 1.153 4 7 7 1

DONATO Sergio Andres CO 59 43 1.372 2 8 6 2
IBRAIMOV Ali DE 30 59 0.508 0 4 3 3

K
MORALES Julian CO 60 54 1.111 4 6 6 1

HERNANDEZ Lucas Luis ES 22 35 0.628 2 3 2 2
SON Pham Van VN 11 19 0.578 0 3 2 3

L
GARZON Cesar CO 60 43 1.395 4 7 6 1
CICEKCI Hakan TR 41 63 0.650 2 4 3 2
BEERSMA Jetty NL 21 54 0.388 0 2 2 3

M
MARTINEZ Santiago CO 60 96 0.625 4 5 4 1
HILAIRE Jimmy FR 58 77 0.753 2 6 4 2

BEERSMA Gerritsen NL 39 97 0.402 0 5 2 3

N
HERNANDEZ Alain MX 60 39 1.538 4 5 5 1
GAMBOA Diego CO 46 58 0.793 2 6 4 2
PASCUAL Angel MX 39 51 0.764 0 6 5 3

O
MARTINEZ Jhon Fredy CO 60 51 1.176 4 7 6 1
DURDU Ramazan DE 54 51 1.058 2 6 5 2
SWITALA Joel FR 29 54 0.537 0 3 3 3

P
DIAZ Henry CO 60 40 1.500 4 8 6 1

GOMEZ Edward US 38 47 0.808 2 6 5 2
JETTEN Karina NL 39 55 0.709 0 5 3 3



BOGOTA WORLD CUP 2024 (CO)
26 February - 03 March 2024
"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
HERNANDEZ Alain MX 60 39 1.538 4 5 5 1

DIAZ Henry CO 60 40 1.500 4 8 6 2
GARZON Cesar CO 60 43 1.395 4 7 6 3

MARTINEZ Jhon Fredy CO 60 51 1.176 4 7 6 4
MUNOZ Alexander CO 60 51 1.176 4 5 5 5
TORRES Julian CO 60 51 1.176 4 5 4 6
AVEIGA Luis EC 60 52 1.153 4 7 7 7

HERNANDEZ Sergio CO 60 52 1.153 4 6 3 8
MORENO Daniel CO 60 53 1.132 4 7 5 9
MORALES Julian CO 60 54 1.111 4 6 6 10
OCAMPO Pablo CO 60 59 1.016 4 6 5 11

LE DEVENTEC Gregory FR 60 61 0.983 4 6 3 12
LIZARAZO Andres CO 60 64 0.937 4 4 4 13
NARANJO Andres F CO 60 76 0.789 4 5 3 14
MARTINEZ Santiago CO 60 96 0.625 4 5 4 15

LOPEZ Diego CO 60 58 1.034 3 7 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
DUARTE Jose Domingo CO 49 35 1.400 2 8 7 17
DONATO Sergio Andres CO 59 43 1.372 2 8 6 18

DURDU Ramazan DE 54 51 1.058 2 6 5 19
ORDONEZ Fabian CO 58 60 0.966 2 8 5 20

JHON Jorge US 55 59 0.932 2 7 5 21
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 57 66 0.863 2 5 4 22
MONTOYA Arley CO 46 54 0.851 2 4 4 23

CASTRILLON Arley CO 55 66 0.833 2 6 4 24
CEBALLOS Jovanny US 43 53 0.811 2 5 3 25
GOMEZ Edward US 38 47 0.808 2 6 5 26
GAMBOA Diego CO 46 58 0.793 2 6 4 27
HILAIRE Jimmy FR 58 77 0.753 2 6 4 28
CICEKCI Hakan TR 41 63 0.650 2 4 3 29

HERNANDEZ Lucas Luis ES 22 35 0.628 2 3 2 30
CUZZI Victor US 42 68 0.617 2 3 3 31

WEISS Alexander AT 54 104 0.519 2 4 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
GIRALDO Wilmer US 57 73 0.780 1 7 6 33

PARK John US 33 43 0.767 0 4 3 34
PASCUAL Angel MX 39 51 0.764 0 6 5 35

VO Quoc US 41 57 0.719 0 5 3 36
JETTEN Karina NL 39 55 0.709 0 5 3 37
SON Pham Van VN 11 19 0.578 0 3 2 38
SWITALA Joel FR 29 54 0.537 0 3 3 39
IBRAIMOV Ali DE 30 59 0.508 0 4 3 40

VAN GEYT Ronald NL 28 59 0.474 0 2 2 41
MAVRIDOGLOU Litsa GR 30 65 0.461 0 4 2 42

CAN Cengiz TR 26 59 0.440 0 4 3 43
KOYUNCUOGLU Saadet Ipek TR 29 69 0.420 0 4 4 44

BEERSMA Gerritsen NL 39 97 0.402 0 5 2 45
BEERSMA Jetty NL 21 54 0.388 0 2 2 46
OPRYSZEK Hugo FR 28 82 0.341 0 4 3 47

TRENADO Luis Michel MX 10 59 0.169 0 3 1 48


